
41.0 miles about 5000' of climbing  
 

at go cycle on for
0.0 Start Peet's Coffee, Domingo, Brkly 0
0.0 L Domingo 0.1
0.1 L Russell 0.7
1.0 R Claremont Blvd 0.3
1.3 L Derby 0.2
1.5 R Warring becomes Gayley 1
2.5 L Hearst 0.6
3.1 R Oxford, crosses Marin 1.5
4.6 L Indian Rock 0.2
4.8 L Marin 0.8
5.6 L Grizzly Peak Blvd 0.8
6.4 R Wildcat Canyon Road 2.1
8.5 R South Park Drive 1.3
9.8 R Grizzly Peak Blvd 2.4
12.2 L Shasta La Loma, Highland 1.9
14.1 L Centennial 1.2
15.3 S Golf Course Road 0.9
16.2 R Shasta  0.2
16.4 R Wildcat Canyon Road 3.6
20.0 R Camino Pablo 1.4
21.4 R El Toyonal, Lomas Cantadas 2.3
23.7 L Grizzly Peak 3.9
27.6 R Skyline becomes Tunnel 3.9
31.5 R Claremont Blvd 2.3
33.8 L Grizzly Peak 1.2
35.0 R Lomas Cantados 0.1
35.1 L Seaview Trail 1
36.1 @ Vollmer Peak 0
36.1 L Seaview Trail 1
37.1 R Lomas Cantados 0.1
37.2 L Grizzly Peak 1.4
38.6 R Claremont Blvd 2.3
40.9 L Russell, Domingo 0.1
41.0 End Peet's Coffee, Domingo, Brkly  
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